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2023-2024 CALENDAR OF EVENTS – AT A GLANCE 
Events are added throughout the year. Please visit our online calendar of events for the latest updates. 

 
  

 
 

ALUMNI CONCERT  
 Friday, January 5, 2024, 7:30-9:00 pm 

  

CHAMBER MUSIC  
Placement Meetings 
Placement Meetings  

Holiday Music Festival Performance 
Chamber Music Soirée 

The Elaine Stamas Chamber Music Residency and Concert with 
  Musicians from the New York Philharmonic 

ChamberFest 

Wednesday, September 6, 2023, 3:00-9:00 pm 
Thursday, September 7, 2023, 3:00-9:00 pm 
Sunday, December 3, 2023, 10:30 am 
Monday, January 15, 2024, 6:00-9:00 pm 
Sunday, March 10, 2024, 1:00-6:00 pm 
 
Sunday, April 14, 2024, 1:00-4:00 pm 

  

CHAMBER ORCHESTRA  
Orchestras Open House 
Orchestras Open House 

Holiday Music Festival 
Spanning the Centuries Festival Large Ensembles Concert 

Rehearsal with Dr. Sandra Dackow 
Extra Rehearsal 

Music of Our Time Festival Large Ensembles Concert 
Music Showcase and Dorney Park Trip 

Pizza Party 

Tuesday, August 29, 2023, 7:30-8:15 pm 
Saturday, November 18, 2023, 7:30-8:15 pm 
Saturday, December 2, 2023, 3:00 pm 
Sunday, March 17, 2024, 7:00 pm 
TBD during class time 
Thursday, May 9, 2024, 7:00-8:15 pm 
Sunday, May 19, 2024, 7:00 pm 
Friday, May 24, 2024, 6:00 am-9:00 pm 
Monday, June 3, 2024, 7:00 pm 

  

CLARINET CLUB  
Holiday Music Festival 

Spanning the Centuries Festival Recital Performance 
Music of Our Time Festival Recital Performance 

Culminating Performance 

Saturday, December 2, 2023 – 2:00 pm 
Saturday, March 16, 2024 – 2:30 pm 
Saturday, May 18, 2024 – 2:30 pm 
Saturday, June 8, 2024 – 1:15 pm 

  

COLLEGE ADVISORY  

 Saturday, January 13, 2024, 3:00-5:00 pm 

  

CONCERTS FOR THE COMMUNITY  
The Ambassador 
Atria Woodlands 

Marion Woods 
Willow Towers 

Atria Rye Brook 
King Street Rehab 

Thursday October 19, 2023, 3:45 pm 
Thursday, October 26, 2023, 4:00 pm 
Thursday, November 9, 2023, 4:00 pm 
Thursday, December 7, 2023, 4:00 pm 
Thursday, March 21, 2024, 4:00 pm 
Thursday, May 23, 2024, 4:00 pm 

  

FACULTY PERFORMANCE PROGRAM  
Faculty Artist Series 
Faculty Artist Series 
Faculty Artist Series 
Faculty Artist Series 
Faculty Artist Series 
Faculty Artist Series 

Friday, October 13, 2023, 7:30 pm 
Friday, October 27, 2023, 7:30 pm 
Friday, November 17, 2023, 7:30 pm 
Friday, February 9, 2024, 7:30 pm 
Friday, March 1, 2024, 7:30 pm 
Friday, April 19, 2024, 7:30 pm 

  

FAMILY EVENTS  
Family Concert Friday, March 22, 2024, 7:00 pm 

  

FESTIVAL ORCHESTRA  
Orchestras Open House  

Auditions 
Orchestras Open House   

 Additional Rehearsal 
  Winter Concert 

Spanning the Centuries Festival Large Ensembles Concert 
Open House: Audition Prep 

Auditions 
Auditions 

  Auditions 
   Additional Rehearsal 

  June Concert 

Tuesday, August 29, 2023, 7:30-8:15 pm 
Tuesday, September 5, 2023, 7:00-10:00 pm 
Saturday, November 18, 2023, 7:30-8:15 pm 
Wednesday, December 6, 2023, 7:15-9:30 pm 
Saturday, December 9, 2023, 7:00 pm 
Saturday, March 16, 2024, 7:00 pm 
Wednesday, April 17, 2024, 7:30-8:15 pm 
Tuesday, May 7, 2024, 7:00-10:00 pm 
Wednesday, May 8, 2024, 7:00-10:00 pm 
Thursday, May 9, 2024, 7:00-9:00 pm 
Wednesday, May 29, 2024, 7:15-9:30 pm 
Saturday, June 1, 2024, 7:00 pm 

 
 

https://hbms.org/calendars/
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2023-2024 CALENDAR OF EVENTS – AT A GLANCE 

 
FLUTE CLUBS  

Junior Flute Club Open House and Rehearsal 
Flute Club Open House and Rehearsal 

Adult Flute Choir Open House and Rehearsal 
Holiday Music Festival 

Spanning the Centuries Festival Large Ensembles Concert 
Music of Our Time Festival Large Ensemble Concert 

Flute Plus 

Friday, September 8, 2023, 5:30-6:15 pm 
Saturday, September 9, 2023, 11:45 am-1:00 pm 
Saturday, September 9, 2023, 1:00-2:00 pm 
Saturday, December 2, 2023, 12:00 pm 
Saturday, March 16, 2024, 7:00 pm 
Sunday, May 19, 2024, 7:00 pm 
Saturday June 15, 2024, 1:00-4:00 pm 

  

H-B COMPOSE YOURSELF! PROJECT  
Composer Talk 

Workshop 
Panel Discussion 

Young Composer’s Recital 

Wednesday, January 31, 2024, 6:30-7:30 pm 
Saturday, March 2, 2024, 1:00-5:00 pm  
TBA 
Saturday, May 18, 2024, 5:30-7:30 pm 

  

HOLIDAY MUSIC FESTIVAL  

 Saturday, December 2, 2023 and Sunday, December 3, 2023 
10:00 am – 4:15 pm 

  

HONORS PROGRAM  
Honors Program Reception 

Auditions 
 

Recitals 

Friday, September 29, 2023, 6:00-7:15 pm 
Wednesday, September 6, 2023, 4:00-6:00 pm 
Wednesday, June 5, 2024, 4:00-6:00 pm 
Friday, January 19, 2024, 6:30 & 8:00 pm 
Saturday, January 20, 2024, 2:30 & 4:00 pm 
Friday, January 26, 2024, 6:30 & 8:00 pm 
Saturday, January 27, 2024, 2:30 & 4:00 pm 
Friday, May 31, 2024, 6:30 & 8:00 pm 
Saturday, June 1, 2024, 2:30 pm 
Friday, June 7, 2024, 6:30 & 8:00 pm 
Saturday, June 8, 2024, 2:30 & 4:00 pm 

  

JAZZ STUDIES  
Jazz Ensembles Open House 

Scarsdale Forum Oktoberfest 
Holiday Music Festival 

Music of Our Time Festival Ensembles Concert 

Thursday, August 24, 2023, 8:00-8:30 pm 
Sunday, October 22, 2023, 2:30-3:00 pm 
Sunday, December 3, 2023, 2:00 pm 
Sunday, May 19, 2024, 7:00 pm 

  

MASTERCLASSES  
Violin Masterclass with Daniel Phillips 

Cello Masterclass with Hai-Ye Ni 
Piano Masterclass with John McCarthy 

Flute Masterclass with Alexa Still 
 

Saturday, February 10, 2024, 2:00-4:15 pm  
Sunday, March 24, 2024, 1:00-3:15 pm (Scarsdale Library) 
Saturday, April 6, 2024, 1:00-3:15 pm 
Saturday, May 11, 2024, 1:00-3:15 pm 

MUSIC OF OUR TIME FESTIVAL  
Auditions  

 
 
 
 

                                                                         Student Recitals 
 
 
 

Young Composer’s Recital 
                                                             Panel Discussion 

Large Ensemble Concert 

Monday, April 15, 2024, 4:30-7:30 pm 
Tuesday, April 16, 2024, 4:30-7:30 pm 
Wednesday, April 17, 2024, 4:30-7:30 pm 
Thursday, April 18, 2024, 4:30-7:30 pm 
Saturday, April 20, 2024, 2:00-5:00 pm 
Wednesday, May 15, 2024, 8:15 pm 
Thursday, May 16, 2024, 6:30 & 8:00 pm 
Friday, May 17, 2024, 6:30 & 8:00 pm 
Saturday, May 18, 2024, 2:30, 4:00 & 8:00 pm 
Saturday, May 18, 2024, 5:30-7:30 pm 
TBA 
Sunday, May 19, 2024, 7:00 pm 

  

SPANNING THE CENTURIES FESTIVAL  
                                                                                   Auditions 

 
 
 
                                                            
                                                             

                                                           Student Recitals 
 
 
 

                                                            Large Ensemble Concerts 
                                               

Monday, February 12, 2024. 4:30-7:30 pm 
Tuesday, February 13, 2024. 4:30-7:30 pm 
Wednesday, February 14, 2024, 4:30-7:30 pm 
Thursday, February 15, 2024. 4:30-7:30 pm 
Saturday, February 17, 2024. 2:00-5:00 pm 
 
Thursday, March 14, 2024. 6:30 & 8:00 pm 
Friday, March 15, 2024. 6:30 & 8:00 pm 
Saturday, March 16, 2024. 2:30 & 4:00 pm 
 
Saturday, March 16, 2024. 7:00 pm 
Sunday, March 17, 2024. 7:00 pm 
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SUZUKI PROGRAM  

Suzuki Open House 
Fall Suzuki Guitar Recital 

Fall Suzuki Strings Recitals 
Fall Suzuki Piano Recital 

Holiday Music Festival (Strings, Guitars, and Piano) 
Spanning the Centuries Large Ensemble Concert (Strings) 

Spring Suzuki Guitars Recital 
Spring Suzuki Strings Recitals 

Suzuki Piano Recitals 
Suzuki Spring Porch Party 

Saturday, September 9, 2023, 2:15-3:30 pm 
Sunday, November 19, 2023, 9:30 am 
Sunday, November 19, 2023, 11:00 am, 12:30 & 2:00 pm 
Sunday, November 19, 2023, 3:30 pm 
Sunday, December 3, 2023 
Sunday, March 17, 2024, 7:00 pm 
Sunday, May 19, 2024, 9:30 am 
Sunday, May 19, 2024, 11:00 am, 12:30 and 2:00 pm 
Sunday, May 19, 2024, 3:30 pm 
Monday, June 17, 2024, 4:00-5:30 pm 

  

VIOLA CLUB  
Holiday Music Festival 

Year End Viola Recital and Party 
Saturday, December 2, 2023. 2:30 pm 
Saturday, June 8, 2024, 3:00-5:00 pm 

  

VOCAL AND CHORAL PROGRAM    
Holiday Music Festival (Petite Chorus, Beginner Voices, 

Junior Voices, Chamber Choir) 
Spanning the Centuries Festival Large Ensemble Concert 

(Beginner Voices, Junior Voices, Chamber Choir) 
Petite Chorus, Beginner Voices Recital Performance 
Music of Our Time Festival Large Ensemble Concert 

(Junior Voices, Chamber Choir) 
Vocal Program Recital  

Saturday, December 2, 2023, 11:00 am 
 
Saturday, March 16, 2024-7:00 pm 
 
Friday, May 17, 2024, 6:30 pm 
Sunday, May 19, 2024, 7:00 pm 
 
Monday, June 3, 2024, 7:30-8:30 pm 

  

YOUNG PEOPLE’S SYMPHONETTE  
Orchestras Open House 

Scarsdale Halloween Parade 
Orchestras Open House 

Holiday Music Festival 
Spanning the Centuries Festival Large Ensembles Concert 

Rehearsal with Dr. Sandra Dackow 
Music of Our Time Festival Large Ensemble Concert 

Final Rehearsal and Pizza Party 
Music Showcase Festival and Dorney Park Trip 

Tuesday, August 29, 2023, 7:30-8:15 pm 
TBD 
Saturday, November 18, 2023, 7:30-8:15 pm 
Saturday, December 2, 2023, 1:45 pm 
Sunday, March 17, 2024, 7:00 pm 
TBD during class time 
Sunday, May 19, 2024, 7:00 pm 
Wednesday, May 22, 2024, 7:00-8:00 pm 
Friday, May 24, 2024, 6:00 am-9:00 pm 

 
Events are added throughout the year. Please visit our online calendar of events for the latest updates. 
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